' & COMPANY ING

VAP P ﬁ BUILDERS - CONTRACTORS

240 Sidnsy Strest ¢ Combricgs o Massachusatis 02339 + TR €.7508
March 6, 1968

Department of Buildiug Iaspection
City Hall

389 Congress Styreet

Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr, Nelsen F, Carturight

Ret Malne Medical Center

Gentlemen:

As requested, we submit a review of the fees which we have paid
to the City of Portland for the Building Permit for the construction
of the Maine Medical Genter,

It is our understanding from Section 303,2.1 of the Building Code
that the fee is based on the cost of built-in construction and equipment
considered 2 part of the completed building. The value of thig
construction cost through our Change Order number 42 is made up as
follows:

Original tor4l contract amount is $6,647,580, fThis price includes
dite improvements for sidewalks, curbs, paving etc., and general condition
items such as premiums for bond and insurance, job office and its
maintenance, all of which total $422,350, When this is deducted from
original contract price, the remainder represents the building cost in
the amount of $6,225,230. Our initial fee on this amount was $12,45¢,
paid on July 8, 1966,

Under Amendment No. I we applied for additional permit for adding
unfinished structural work for the eighth and ninth floors. This was in
the total extra amount of §346,50", for which we nsid the fee of $693,00
on August 2, 1966,

Since then changes, both additions and deductions, have beer added
to our contract in the net amount of $493,531,00, The largest item in -
these changes was providing partitions and all interior finish of the
seventh floor of this building which had previously been unfinished. WYe
have not received any order for finishing the interior of the eighth and
ninth £loors,

For this last change we sent you a check on February 28, 1968 in
the amount of §1,680.00 in error. We had not taken into account the fee
of $693. which we had previously paid for Amendment #1. The fea for
this last change should not have been move than $987,00,

ALBANY PRANCH ¢ Troy.Schancetady Road . Latham New York 12330 618/ 7855557




VAPPI & GOMPANY INC.
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March 6, 1968
pepartment of Building Inspection

Also, please consider if these fees for Amendments should be
reduced since they have been figured on the basis of our total price
without deduction fer non-productive costs of general conditions to
conform with regulations {n the Building Code.

We will appreclate your advice and adjustment of the payments
we have made for the Building Permit on this job.

Very truly yours,

VAPPI & COMPANY, INC.
Fug A oo
(Jiml A Cpertl

Paul H, Pierce

PHP:cd
cc: Accounting

BRI 21 “"‘}F- 24




Res 22 Beanhall St.
Febo 7’ 19(38

. cc o Vapol & Co., Inc., 335 Lrackedit Strest
oo tot Fhillp K. fedman, Director,
Kobart P, #olonald, Vice Fres, taine Modical Centep
Vappl -& Conmpany, Ing. ¢e to: Guith, Smith, laines, Luibawg,Vaghler,
240 s&dﬂw Sfu’ . 2 Fark Ay, e Yo
Cembridype, Haag. .

fear Mr. Helonnldt

Sevopal matters portbining to construction of now ilng on
Faino Medleal tullding need clupification at once.

1. e need an arahdtectural detail of wail enclosure
eround duct work from diet kitchon hood up thiowgh
/ patdentio rooms, showing 2-hou fire resistance.

m—

3

This to be covared by imend. #2 to genoral cofe
structiion poruit,

2, ¥a have vacelved a plan for changos to boiler room
7 7008, with plastic domo skylight which to date we
have not beon oble to approve and should Le covered
j ty an imond. 43,

Flease be advissd-that this dopartmont requires
separito poondte bty the actun) Anstallor for firee
actuated cooking equipment and 621 kdtohen ecuiment
will need approval of Hoalth Departzent.

oy oz
il -

e

,_,...,
o

e wamn

P

-y

Vary $ruly yours,

.+ Nolaon Fo Carturight
Fiold’ Ingyector

G
¥

5

ST et
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Ip 22 Drenbald Sernob
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“

cot Vipgpd & (0ep L00s

-

L ) 394 Drocket Ste

i?n‘bm. P Mobopnldy Ve Pres Poatlend, Heduy

Yopd & Corpanyy 100e ect Hlanchend Flastering G0

2P shdnay o § Avon Placo

Geediphdno, Fose ralnan, Direotor
uill, Cuniter

D 1o Mobonaldt rdth, fnith, Halnosy Yadbix sy

+g hove poviowed our propoml o mbstitute notad
plagtor besdain fireprooficg 8o & cubstitute for conerate
ing ond opray Hreprooting to givo the poquired vatings for o buiddtng
roquirad to bo of Glass 1 construction, fhese pptitutions ano
ponroved provided that these nethodo oot the Undepwrdtare poalitcations
o you hove stabode

Texy totlly WAZ'D,

tiovala Be Hogbasy
prestor '

—— TR T &
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A ew 22 Droshell Ote
June 29, 1966

: co tot vappd & Cosyinde, 240 Hidney Sbe,Cuabrbige,is nse
Yoppd & Ceg, l0Ce ce to: Alfred P, Popold, Assigtant Jirector

358 prackent dirost Maine Medical Genter,2% Examhall strest
Sortinnd; Fains : co to? .:uaith,ﬂmir.h,llainas,hmdberg,is’uahler

2 Park ivoa,lew York,16, e Yo

dentdntens

rermdt to mxcavube and to constract foundation only for an Hagtioxy’
pagonry addition, 104=50 x 21348 1o the Eatne Hedical Oentor ab the
avove docetion Lu being igmued sublect to the ollowhng conditiont

A called to the attention of the menagemont of
the Beins Medical Ganter in ouwr letber of

apral #, 1966, it is uderstocd that the terraco
entrance fucing apeensl Strest Lo to be redesigned
a0 thut concrste sieps will mot exbend beyond the
gtroet: 1ins.

Jepy Sruly yours,

Gersld ke tayherry
sub.lding Inspection Mrsctor

Usetim
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& COMPANY ING
BUILDERS - CONTRACTORS
- crehy
240 Sidney Streot » Cambridgo + Massachussits 02139 + TR 67505 pecabher L, 1966

L XY
KA I .
LA . :

e,

Ms, Berry B. BOLLIHS

Analstant Dizedor
pepoxtment of ‘Lrigubance
Seate Hows

BT

Avguata, Haine

- pey Maine Medical genter pdaition.
vortland, Maind '

+

Denxs Kre BOMLDRS » e -

RS o e . T e 4
.<-4yapa; & Company, Ing. nas been ‘a.'mlg’rggza the eontoactk LOX

the, cengtsuction of the yaine Medical cénter adition in
wortlend, Maine.

'

l?ur'a;(iant to ous inftial agzgonant with the Ov. ¢ vappi &
Compa;}y_};‘g;g@&pveubi.‘gated and submitted & propopal . the
;. pxchitect, (Gnith Haines ‘tundnerg & waehler - Kew York, H,Y.)
v .. uggesting the’ subgtitution of plawtexr ¢iraproofing as approved

(o by Usperwritels ’ y on the gtrusthrel steel. fxame in
¢ . Akeu of concrete £ireproviing ba specificd in the tontract.

. A;;;’};\e ;,}‘gq:chif:ect reviewnd our proposal and, together with tho
e, has dugepted the eubstitution, in the Architect's letter
- .of #oyeuber 17, 1666 (eopy attached) Yoppi & Company was asked

NS

..« .o obtdln concurrence and approval frum youx office,
Theratfors, 1 reguest your conslderation of ou¥ propossl and
a yeply letter fyom you atating that the zubstitution mests with
your approvale.

The spar:ii:‘ication for the oope and type of fireproofing is
ag presented bolows

1. %he Sollowing pewbers shall recoive concrete firaproofiryg
an specificd in the nase contyact:

2. Dil oxterior columns and spandrel beams.

Y. ALL interior colunng and heauns fyamnd or abutted by

. nagonry pretitions. {all vertical shaflways, gtaiy-

T wells, élevator and dinbwaitex hoistways, etc. are
Framed by WOBOREYs Theyefore, all columns and
eans amitting thoad aress will we concrete fire-
proogead.)

ALBANY BRAN CH 678 Trav-Schenactady Road Lathan. Tiew Yors 12110 518 735}
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Hr, Harry B, Rolling
Decenber 1, 1966

ALl buams and columas exposed to view (excopt
beawg and colums erpoged to view at the
intormediste floor and at the upper floors which

coluing and beams will be concealed when the aress
are finiyhed),

3. HMetal iath and plaster boxed=in Fireprooiing in
8ccordance with Undexwriterp® Laboratories test u,L,
B~4 {6 angd U.b. Bed. #9 ohall be usad ate

2. Interior <olumas not indluded in 1 be and L e, ebeva,

3, Spray fireproofing uging Zonolite Mono-Kote HK«112 &n
accordance ‘with' Underwriterg’ Laboratories test Cooign
- §404¢ printed in bi-gontkly supplemént depuéd” in Alguist,
~ 1966 shall bo used ats

S L e PR 4.0 ‘c""e“:’:?,’u
95" :Beams not ducluded dn 1 %) eng | e, oV, T
", . P . R :

F

w8 PEopese 0 ude Blanshepd Plagtéiing Co, o¥ 5 Avon Plage,,
Portland, Maine to pezform the plastdiing work, Coptes of e
Blancherd‘s letters o¢ November 28, 1966, which provide additicnal
informaticn on tka fireproofing methed, are attached for your

roview,

ta

v 3k any additional information or clorifidation ig required |
0. 0dlow you to dnsure some 2pproval of the proposed method, Y
WALL B0 haywy to forward some and/for to méot with you. 1g
Blanchaxd Plastering Co, can ko of any asgistance, feel free to,
contect ‘they directly,

b3

Vory tnily yours,

L

N “YARPY' & COMPARY, ING,

HE LT

" Robert r, Nebonald

, .« . .Vice Preaident
BRMsamb: ¢ ases o lae oG oop o

Enclosure - T SR s ’
ces Mo, @G, hm’”‘”t}'(?ﬂk‘hl&nd qu ~'. ‘Dégt.
ces Mr, P, -Rolmem *(Maine Medical' géﬁﬁqr)

&y

gor M, A, ‘elark (Snith Radnes Lundborg & Weehlds)

¢cs My, D, ‘Blinchard “(dlanchara ‘Plastering co,)
cay  Joh

"o pt e CIR e
ALBAN T SBARCH % e ramigmn woy, e, S o

i ,z:,-,m;«m'uwgwhv [

%5




¢ & COMPANY INC
p P I BUILDERS - CONTRACTORS

dney Strest « Cambridge « Massachusetts 02139 « TR 6-7505 December 1, 1966

Mr, Gerald E. Mayberry
Building Commissioner
City of portland
Portland, Maine

Re: Maine Medical Center Addition
Portland, Maine

Dear Mr, Kayberry:

Vappi & Company, Inc, has been awarded the contract for
the construction of the Maine Medical Center Addition in
Portland, Maine,

Pursuant to our initial agreement with the Owner, Vappi &
Company has investigated and submitted a proposal to the
Architect (Smith Haines Lundberg & Waehler - New York, N.Y,)
suggesting the substitution of plaster fireproofing as approved
by Underwriters' Laboratory on the structural steel frame in lieu
of concrete fireproofing as specified in the contract,

The Architect reviewed our proposal and, together with the
Owner, has accepted the substitution. Tn the Architect's letter
of November 17, 1966 (copy attached), Vappi & Company was asked
to obtain concurrence and approval from your office,

z
%
:

Therefore, I request your consideration of our proposal and
a reply letter from you stating that the substitution meets with
your approval ,

The specificaton for the scope and type .f fireproofing is as
Presented below:

i gmate

1. The following members shall receive concrete fireproofing
as specified in the base contract:

&

o,

a8, All exterior columns and spandrel beams,

b. All interior columns and beams framed or abutted by
masonry partitions, (All vertical shaftways, staire
wells, elevator and dumbwaiter hoistways, ete, are
framed by masonry. Therefore, all columns and beams
abutting these areas will be concrete fireproofed),

P
w2

B

iyt

i

. e
=\

ALBANY BRANCH 678 Troy-Schenectady Road Latham New York 12110 Labt 1056557
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Mr, Gerala B, Hayberpyp Page 3,
Decmeber 3, 1966

All beams and columns exposed ¢o wiew (except beams

and columns exposed to view at the intermediate floop
which columns and beams will
eas are finished),

Metal lath and plaster boxed-in fireproofing in
accordance with Underwriters’ Laboratories tegt UL,
B~4 #6 and v.L, B-4 #9 shall be used ats

&. Interior columns not included in 1 b, and 1 ¢, above,

3. Spray fireproofing using Zonolite Mono-Kote MK-112 4.
accordance with Underwriters! Laboratories test Design
#40~4 printedin bi-monthly supplement issued in August,
1966 shall be used at:

a. Beams not included in 1 b, and 1 c. above,

information on the fireproofing method, are attached for your
review,

If any additiogég information or clarification is required
to allow you to £ggane S%e approval of the proposed method, I
will be happy to forward same and/or to meet with you, I1f
Blanchard Plastering Co. can be of any assigtance, feel free to
contact them directly,

Very truly yours,

VAPPI & COMPAWY, INC.

Vice President

RPMsamb
Enclosure

cc: Mr, H. Rollins
cc: Mr, P, Reiman
ce: Mr, A, Clark

cc: Mr, D, Blanchard
ce:  Job




3 PARK \WENUR NEW YORK 16

Novembep 17, 1968

Maine Medical Center
Additiong
Portland, Maine « 2882

Mr. Paul H, Plerco

Vappl & Company, Ing,

240 Stdnoy Street

Cambzxidge, Massachusetts 02139

SRR ALY GRS,

;?
¥
{

Dear Mr, Piorea:

This will eocafipm our telephone eonversation with My, McDonald on
Wedaosdny, November 16, 1966, The Owner ig intorestod n your basie
Froposal of Novembep 10, 1966, for substituting 5prayedeon nnd boxeds{n
plastor fireprooﬁng 1a Meu of concrote ﬂreproofing. We undarstand you
have secured the of the Portland Building De

ehock with the Maine State Department of insuranco to male aure they wil]
gleept the substitutiony listed in your proposal, We would appreciate
having a lottor Stating the accoptange of both the Portland Building Departe
meat and the Matne State Depar;imont of Insurance,

RN

Very truly yours,

7 Pt SRz g v

Smith Haineg Lundborg & Waehlor

R e,

e,

P et R I SR TP R Alm@ Clark
““;' s T 4 &
{Tn Duplicata)
- @ar Mz, Philip K, Reiman

|

FRESTE, wodney

SO 100 & 130y

B o & Wi,

Kl

5
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— *VISE WALL GLAZE DIVision

November 28, 1986

VAPPX CONSTRUCTTON €04, 1C,
2L0 Sidnay Strest
Carbridge, Mass,

Attentiont My, Robert McDonald,

REs MAINE MEDICAL CENTER
Portland, Maine
Froject Nog ME~62e(ABODE)

Gentlemens

We propose to fireproof beams op the above subject project
by applying Zonolite Mono=Kote MK=112 (as manufactuyeq by We Re Grace
and Cooy Chi ) one half ineh thick, dirsect %o the steel beams
to ac h e with Underwriters Iabe
. i thly supplement issued

Very truly Jours,

BLANCHARD PLASTERING (o,
LDt B . /

DONALD A. BIAVGHARD

i s, e el L R ce L
PTG Aot SRR Yy Sy s VREFRYLY e e ememim s
SRTTERT : TR ;

G

w




| . L/ : Ve
o T ——————————VIISE WALL GLAZE DIVISION
§ AVON PLACE

PORTLAND, MAINE
?. Q. OX 65%

: A
(/ )
X ¥l * L '
Te. SPruce 3613 November 28, 1966

VAFPI CONSTRUCTION (0ep DNCe
2L0 Sidney Street
{anmbridge, Masse
.&ttex\t‘.omé Hro Robert McDonald
RE3 MAINE MEDICAL CENTER

Portland, Maine
Project Nos ME~62w(ABODE}

Bontlomens

We propese to fireproof colums on the above subject project
by means of wrapping colums with 3ol self furiing lath and applying
1 3/L" perlite plaster 4o achieve a four howr fire rating, in accordance
vith Underwriters Laboratordes, Tuce, test Usle Beli #6 and ULy B #9,

Very truly yours,
BIANCHARD PIASTERING CO.

S A

DONAID A+ BLANGHARD

4

. Sf ceseem . ....Anm-.,»qwtiﬁj
R x
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&ptﬂm 23. 193¢

Wi Elgon Heddesp
¢/a- Negpi Construction Donptny
$35 Biackett Strest

Portland; Heine

ka3 Cenesetor exheu
Melne Medical C

Pegr Mr. Heddeaud

Tha office of tht g /Anspector nes rs
yauy guestion to us eoncernidy e ossirilit - o rarmec.adf
the exhuust from an ¢ s 3

ot be
of exheugting rav mptirial ande usiny en explonions

Binssrely,

i < s - W

Josepi\ Re Ciemd
Chief of Fire Lepertusat

i

T e g

¢os Puilding Iagpedtar
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VAP P Siiess-contat 'jg;,,

940 Bidney Stroet & Cambridge & Massachusetts 02139 » f
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, Department of Building In
City Hall A
389 Congress Street
Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr. Gerald E, Maybe1ry
pDirector i

;
Rc}: Maine Medical Cemter
5@@ {

Centlemens gty

e
(FE5Y

Since making paymefg}‘;ali‘f%‘i“,;%our original Building Permit for

£ r‘\ﬁr.,,gaj

Maine Medical Center, 42 cﬂé@&gﬂ
has increased the cost by $"§p:§\,390.00.
ko

the construction of the Gen %eq;.nial Wng and Alterations at the

05

As arranged with you, wé‘?_at'; eyf‘%fore wish to make applicati\nn
for an Amendment to our Buildi‘gggig_egg\it, and enclose our check
“jmovnt of $1,680.00, to pay the fee

to the City of Portland in the “¢jmovnf
of $2.00 per thousand for this f,-ﬁ%gzge in value.

| s TN
30w €
HEIRES

The major changes involvedgcone

orders have been issued which

;}ﬂpf adding uufinished

eighth and ainth floors to the )‘}libfé‘ft’l\, aad finishing the seventh

floor ares for hospital useSEiH:
o
Bl ery truly yours,
3

G

i«
Fiey

PHPscd
Enclosure

2 .‘ 1“
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S
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s
678 Troy Scherieesta Catham New York 12110
femtn, :
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Ro: %2 Braha)l St.
Fob. 7, 1968

co-to: Vappi & Co., Inc., 335 Erackett Strest
cc to: Philip £. felmn, Director,
Robert P. Holonald, Vice Fres. Haine Hedical Center ,
vappd & Company, InCe cc to: Smith, Smith, lalnes, sadbarg,Waoliler,
240 Sidney stn\, 2 Park Ava., B. Yo
Cumbrddge, Hasd.

Doar Mr. Hebonalds

Several matters pertaining to construction of-new wing.on
doine Medical tuilding need clarificstion at. once. '

1. Ve need an architectural detall of wall enclosure
around duct work from diet kitchen hood up through
patiento roums, shouing 2-hour fire resistance.
This to be covered by imend. #2 to general. col=
shruction permit.

We have received o plan for changes to boiler room
roof, with plastic domo ekylight which to date we
have not been able to approve and should by covered
by an Amend. #3.

Flease bo advieed that this departuwent requires
separate perudts by the actual instsller for fire-
agtuated cooking equipment, and all kltchen equipzent

will need approval of Health Departaent.
Very truly yours,

Holson F. Carturight
Mold Inspector

SRS el

&




Ret Mains Medical Center addition
22 Bramhall Street ’
June 19, 1967

Anastasia Bros,

853 Plain Styeet

Attt Mr, Larry Anogtagts
¥Marghfield, Masg,

Dear Mr, Anastasias
We are in receipt of the sample #6 83+ "2" tie which you

Proposs t6 use at the above hamed project, This tie when spaged

16" o,¢, vartically, and 12" o,¢, horizontally meets Bilding Code
requirements,

Very truly yours,

Archie L. Seek’ns o
Deputy Director of Building & Inspection
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Bobre ~ 22 Eparhal) Strest
fiay 12, 1967

iakne) Brothera Lompeny <0 %ot Vappt & Co.,loc., 335 Erackett Struet
Strawbersy Lvonus co tor Blanchard ¥lastering Coep 5 Avon Flage
iodoton cc tos fuillp 4. Aefwman, Sirector
Falne Haino Hadical Center

¢o to: dmith, Smith, Laines, Ludberg, ¥adliler
Gonblomen: 2 Park Avtey Ha Yo

o are preparod to lasue pernit for jnatallation of ventilation
systons in @géﬁ_igu only ab Kains Hedicsl Hoppltal tuilding, hesed
on such ohop 4rawings &e e have on hoad shoulng location of five dempers
&3 requested An Speas - Seb MAve 403=71) and a8 roquired by HeDdFdlle
Famphlet 390, Jectdea 135

Yo sre interested that all venting duct connechiona to hoods

over firs-sctusted, groase producing, cooktng equipsent ehall bo of
B a&:uao or bebber and rissrs bo enclosed in shafbwuys off ong-howr
RGO

Pogarding thie nevesnry snologurs, wo nota that ths ventdng
phuer et Column #5 et elovation, gervisg tho hwod over diek cooking
hood hus no £ive rabing up through a1l roons otove. Jee BeVbdle,
Pazghlet $90, Jaction 1.

wa hove mot had resolved s to who dv to Hrestop syound all
dust visors al £loor elevations us por Juotion 122

Very truly yours,

Eeloon fartwurdght
Fleld Inspochor




Ret HMaine Medical Center addition
22 Braphall Street

June 19, 1967

Anastasia Bros,

853 Plain Strect

Atts ¥p, larry Anastesia
Marahfield, Hasa,

Dear Mr. Anastesia:
We are in rocelpt of the sasple #6 ga. “2" tle which you
propose to use at the above named project. This tie when spaced

16" o.c. vertically, and 12" o.c. horizontally meets Building Code
rejuirements,

Very truly yours,

Archie L. Seekins




He: Maine Medical Bldg.
22 Brarhall Street

April 24, 1967

Hahnel Brothers Company
Strawberry Avenue
Lowiston, lains

Gentlemen:

The shop drawing of fire damper is not the information we
need to issue permit to instell venting system in Medi @1 Building
addition at 22 Brarhall Street.

We note on the architect's drawing H-Vac #2882-H-25 an
adequate detail of a fire damper; we also note on Shoe: 2882-H-24 &
symbol for fire damper -, _what wo cannot find io

the locations of these fiTe dampers as per N.B.,F.U. Pamphlet #9,
Sect 1350

(a) Where duct systems serve two or more flcors, approved fire
dampers shall by raquired at each direct outlet or inlet end in each
tranch duct at its juncticn with the main vertical duct. Dampers are
rot required at room openings in the branch duct.

Perhape these could be best shown cn cach £loor oranch on
pla. of venting risers.

Very truly yours,
Nelson Cart+
Field Ir
NC:m

P.S.t We would also like clarified as .u is
to inatall fire stops as per N. £2 Wnere
ducts pags thru walls, floors .
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Re: 22 Bramhall St

April i, 1967

Hanvel Brothers Coupany
Strawberry Avenue
Lewiston, Maina Att:Eml H, Schott, Jr.

Dear My, Schott:

Ve are holding your request for rermit to install vene
tilation at the doime Medical Building for detail shopishowing in
psrtdcular, locativns of fire dampers and kitchen hcods,

The idtchon hoods should be N.S.F. approved, or equal,
subnitted by us to the Fortland Health Department for approvsl,

Very truly yours,

Nelson Cartwright
Flold Inspector
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Tir. 9206608

Vi / Eve 929,3903
- ’ 7Y of 0 LN e
Maine Testing Ladorar 2y

. R

M ) i ) 455 )
e
HoLLrs, MaInE

DESIGN - TESTING ~ INSPECTINN

EQR THE CONSTRUCTION IMDUS it ¢
, ROBERT F. FENSTERMAKER ) . o

2% July 1988

amith, Halnes, Lunbarg & Waehler
U8 PHYK ‘Avdnive, Wew York 18, N. VY.

SubJeot: Maine Wedioul Center AddiL
Porblendy Maine - 2888, .

Seatlenon:

3 NI f.‘%% e
Y@ are herewith subnittling a tentative cenorets nlz Ssken from
our files, This pix ‘wasiused racently «n n projeqt hare in
Portiend, ¥aine with.good results;- . P ‘
) ‘ e e
This gonorate miz 4w totboeunsed on, subject proje§§&on1,y uintil
Buch time av review of:-Bikixitted sonorete designg:for subject
are aompleted and approved, . I

R H

Gonorete mix designs for aubd‘eet..vrm8otg,wexygg,,a;sbm;g.§gd to this
. ,Jaboratory by Vappi Compeny, Ins. on £0 July 1966,
“Habartnl>tisting and verifisation of.strengths; will, senmonce
iemet{ataly,.

I% ie anticipated that seven (7) dey recommendations will be
mads on 29 July 1986, -

¥r. Alenzo Clark hes given this. lavoratory vorbal, approval to
progsed in this ganner, '

Tentativa Dencretediin .. .. ;. -
S Magerda) - Zype - Soupas

. " Cemant Typo IT *  Dragon Cemont, Thomaston, Yaine
“Hang - Genorote Cumberland 2aud, Cumberlend, Maine
Or, Stone lel/8n Blue Rack Conarote, iagtbrook, Maine
0r. Stone 5/4» n L] n L] "
Pozzolith II1 Moster Builders, Cleveland, oOhie
#ater Fotabla Portland Water Distriot, Portlend, Mo,

e -
AL + 4 R aem T M T

XN

¢ ¥p. Alonzo Slark has given verbal approvel for ths use of Type 13,
donerate Supplier: Biue Reok Qonorste, Jetsbrook, Malne

gee Fage 2,




&3 Eraghall Strech
. kapch 25, 1964
&ipe A2frod Fo Fopold,Assiotent Divector et to2 Fire Dopartment
daine Kedical Gentep
&2 Bramhall Styeet

Daap lre Popolls

A chegk of your plans for Installation of temporary services
durlng eonstruction of the additions to the Msiue kedical Center by
the fire Department und Building Inspecticn fervices Departmont of
the (lty of Portland suows that this installntion can be arproved
fraviding that the oxygen line runs avey the poof of the hoiler
FOR ag aliown,

& further check dnte the futwrs underground services reveals
¢hat the steam and oxygen 14nes i1l not nesd *o be encasad in
condult but the oxygen line installation will need to be made in
@ccordance with N.FeFehs Standapds,

Vsry truly yours,

ferald B, Kayberry
Bullding Tnopaction Divectop




ﬂq? - 2% 5:‘51111&11 5@}1
. april 8y 3965

raine holical Gentey ee tor omith dmith Haines Lundborg yaehler
22 Brawhall otraet 2 vark Ave, lew York 16, M ¥
¢e Los Corporntion Gounssl

Gentlemens

ildin, perzit for the construction of an 8 story meonry hospitel wing
addition 1U4t=5" x 2131-6" ab the above named location is neb iapuable under the
twning Urdinance for reasons as follonss

1. The rolued magonry terrace on tas gasterly side atuts
the charles street line instead of providing a 10 foot
side yard in accordance with section T-E-2 referring
to ths R-b hesidence Zone in which this property is
located.

This bullging being & stories and 101 feet high
excesds the JAndt of 5 ctories or 45 feet ag sot
forsh in Jection 7=~8-5.

ws understand that you desire o exercioe your appeal rights in this
matter, therefore ymur authorized representative wiil need to come to Hoom 133
City Hall vhere forus are availabla for filing this appetl.

it is also eslled to your attention that, the concrota steps serving
the mosonry terrace on Uhe castrrly side of this addition are shown to extend
into the Charles otreet right=of-way. 1 this appeal 18 sustained it will be
ancesaary to redesign sc that the gtepy are conpletely sontuined on the noapital
property.

fary truly yours,

Gerald oy hoyborry
folldlog Snspection Wreotow

Gedisia




5 ST YA
e {31'3’?'

(Ml CoRNrISDENSD

CITyY OF PORTLAND, STAINE
Fine Depantmesy

Top Yre Gerald Eq Mayberry, Butlding Inspeptor Dare: March 22, 1966
Frome Jogeph Re Cremoy Chief of Fire Department.

3

Sumiecry M2ine Medical Centey Oxygen Line

fire Popoll, Assistant Direc®or of the Meine Medicel Center
fag agreed not, to run the oxygen 1line into the boiler room
and will meke the }ngtallation according to the N.F.P.A.
Stendaydss

‘foépph K. Cremg
Chief ©f Fire Department




mommssonmn 0428 | PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR w17
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT MAY 17 1963

Portland, Maine, ... .May..16,..1983 Pﬂm_
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND WME,
The wundersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following sp -ctfications:
Location : i Use of Building.....m%.t?.].'. w+ e on No. Stories New Building

i " VExisting “y
Name and address of owner of appliance _Maineedical Center.=.sal®..... ...
Installer's name and address Incustrial Eneryy Systens,

To install

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . .. . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?. .
If so, how protected? . o Kind of fuel?

R

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace fee e e e
From top of smoke pipe ... .. ... From front of appliance .......... ... .. From sides or back of appliance ... .. oo e
Size of chimney flue ... ... .. ... Other connections to same flue e e s e

Ti ¢ dred, how vented? ... . - . Rated maximum demand per hour

Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apphiance to insure proper and safe combustion? .

IF OIL BURNER

. . Labelled by underwriters’ lahoralories/’/. yes,

Wilt operator be always in attendance? Jes. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ‘NA

“Name and type of burner c_oep Gas/oil e

Type of floor betieath burner Tl
Liocation of oil storage . Ouisidg = Unds m Nunber and capacity of tanks

Lov: water shut off ves Make Reliance

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Y€3. How many tanks enclosed? . ... ..

Size of vent pipe .NA..

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

1E: COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . .. - .. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
1 s0, how, protected? o . Fleight of Legs, if any
Skirting %t bottorh of appance?. .. . . Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
e fxdnt-df appliance .. ... . From sides and back ... . . Trom top of smokepipe
Sizxod chimney, Bug. . o . Other connections to same flue e e e e
Is'hood to beuprovided? ... [Ifso, how ventad? . Forced or gravity? ... oivvecninne o
It g_ajs;i&(‘&,,,hﬁw\'qntedx?» o e+ ressosm + e oo Rated maximum dema:J per hour .

R S TR R

MISCELLANEGUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

15,00"

Amowts Of fee enclosed? %=

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .Y&S§ . ... .

Japes. R...Hargusan. ...

B

Maine Medical Center




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Jan, 27 , 19 \9'3
Receipt and Permit number A 925

———

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Fortland, Maine: -
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accgrdance &R the 1aibs]of

Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nationg¥Ele icgl Code and tke following spetifiativhs:
LOCATION OF WORK:____22 Bramhall St. - Mt o, : e
OWNER'S NAME: __Maine Medical Center DDRESS:  same s

OUTLETS:

Receptacles . _7_ _ Switches 3 Plugmold ft. TOTAL _& U V4
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent __ 22 Flourescent A1 (not strip) TOTAL 33 ...

Strip Flourescent ______ ft,
SERVICES:

Overhead Underground Temporary____ X TOTAL amperes 600, |
METERS: (number ofy __2
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional

illPorover 2
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units) ...,

Electric (number of rooms) ettt treaernens .
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)

Oil or Gas (by separate units) e ares teverieaeneena, veess

Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges Water Heaters

Cook Tops Disposals

Wall Ovens Dishwashers

Dryers . Compactors

Ians Others (denote)

TOTAL eereiaans Cetererans

MISCELLANEOUS: (numbex of)

Branch Panels ____ 3 .,

Transformers ____2,..,... ... ... .

Air Conditioners Central Unit

Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground ——
In Ground ___ _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential —_—
Commercial _____ ....... ettt ensae,
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Voit (such as welders) 30 amps and under ______
over 30 amps _

tre et tett ettt t0essnes

e
............ R R A I

Circus, Fairs, etc,

Alterations to wires .

Repairs after fire e

Emergency Lights, battery .

Emergency Generators __

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONA L. WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
& FOR REMOVAY, OF A “STOP ORDER” (204-16.b)

ke = TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:
‘:& “"!;‘,% . e
INSPECTION:

Will be ready on » 19__; or Will Call =

CONTRACTCR'S NAME: E.-S. Boules Co.
ADDRESS: i i d_

TEL.: 772-3706

MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3293 SIGNATURE-QF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: _ .
Eﬁb Ueat» 3

INSPECTOR'S COPY ~— WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

TN e v - 5 . e m‘m"ﬂ?"‘""”""“’%‘”’. R
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By Inspector

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS o

Permit Number __ 92 5A 72

Date of Permit

/

Permit Application Register Page No.
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P

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT v
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SEP.VICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

.
Y
{

Receipt and Permit number

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby upplies for a permit to make ele«-mcal installations in acc

ith.tfie Taws]of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nation Corlc an;l:# hﬁztr !
LOCATIOM OF WORK:__ ___22 Bramhall St. - e
OWNER'S NAME: __ Maine Medical Center ss
OUTLETS:

Receptacles __7___ Switches __3___ Plugmold
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent ___22_ Flourescent 11 (not strip) TOTAL 33

Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:

Overhead Underground _ ___ Temporary__ X_ TOTAL amperes 600. .
METERS: (number of) ___ 2 .......ccevunnes et reeaes eereenreeeeereernina
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional Ceraenresinnes cieees Cerssanes Cheseeniriteeseettaasentrnatines

1HP OF OVEE 2 oevvueuvuuneesanerans coeennemnennanerenesensissnas V
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units) ______ ...........eoleee ceeranane Ceirenes cevens

Electric (number of rooms) e eesreen s hareains ereereserisisessaniens PN
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (by a main toiler)

Oil or Gas (by separate unifs) _______ ......cooiiiiiannnn Cerherereens Ceeenniine

Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws ___
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges — Water Heaters

Cook Tops - Disposals

Wall Ovens e Dishwashers

Dryers Compactors

Fans 3 Others (denote)

POTAL o eeveteinsvsseesnerneneieaeaarenssoeneeiaennes eeirreneaneres 4,50
MISCELLANEOQUS: (number of)
Branch Panels ____ b 3.00

UY 0V (10001 15) o SRR
Air Conditioners Ce'ltra’. Unit

Sessssee teersencan sesenason sereersansrsasesnvuns

—— st tssevsssiveserreesrassiase vase

Separate Units (windows) _ TP W4

Signs 20 sq. ft. and under . . ..ciiiiiiiie i iiiriie i
OVEr 208G, £1. ____ tivetitiurnnnisenraitraraitaiiiisiieetatititetsoarenans ves
Swimming Pools Above Ground ___
IMGnd i iii sttt iireeaae o

Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential _____ ... ..cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiniii e vsesees
Commereial _ _ .civviiiiiiiiiiiriiiiniesneaas vereee ceressen

Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 3) amps andunder __ __ __ ....ooceenes
over30amps ___ __ ...-eeeen

Circus, Fuirs, ete.
+ Alteraticnstowires _________  ......e
Repairs after fire Ceeiberesetesrantatriantans terrererenene Cereees
Emecgency Lights, battery emeesssceeneasesirisnrane eeeeneresierins
Emergency Generators e e teseacabr oo anenceitistbiatranebsastisrenans
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16b) .........civeirruirerorianneracaccansnns ces

e

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: L3

INSPECTION:

Will be ready on , 19__; or Will Call X

CONTRACTOR'S NAME: E. 5. Boulos Co
ADDRESS: __ 40 ®ircus Time Rd. So. Portland

TEL. 772~-3706

MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3201 - SIGNAT F CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: i
: T ESS o> (o,

INSPECTOR § COPY -— WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

PSSO - . - S, o e oy
i Sl By = = TR LR S
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FILL IN AND siGHy WITK INK : 0 1 4 2 8 4 “m ESSUEH

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR MY G g
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMZNT

E
Portland, Maine, HOV.e...84.. 1904 TY Oi E&Rm i - j

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME,
The undersigned here,

3 applies for a permit 1o install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord- }
NG specifications;
old section- pain boiler roos o {
Location ~22.Branhall.st, Use of Building. ..hospital - - No. Stories . Vew Building l
v
i
{

ance with the Lags of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the follozwiy

: - Existing ‘%X
Name and address of awner of appliance ... Maine sedi al Center - B8OE et e+ o
Installer’s name and ddress ..., .Janes Cox .=.Pe O, Box23i6ﬂntield, TeRMMne ..

General Description of Work

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of anpliance weveees o Aty bitrnable matesial jn floor surface or beneath e

" 1f 50, how protected? s oo, see Kind of fuelp

Minimum distance to b aable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace . - e,
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or pack of appliance ...
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue ... ...
. sorsee e Rated maximum demand per hoyr e+ e o
afe combustion? e

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner . _ . Faber TXYNR registcer EYPSBelled by underwriters’ Iaboratorjes> ¥
Will operator he always in attendancep _ -¥Y88. . Does ofl supply line fc2d from top or bottom of tank? . ..botron
Type of floor beneath hurner . .congrete Size of vent pipe . 14% e oo
Location of oil storage . HeExkamea .undergound Number and capacity of tags e e et o
Low water shut off . o OB L Make Reldiange = IR \ S
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame¥® 5 .. -+ How many tanks encloséd?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furpace burners '

e

ww - Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

Location of appliance . e
" 1f 50, iow protected? ...

e e Heighe of Legs,ifany ... ..
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ..., ... Distance to combustible mate
From front of appliance From sides and back wreeeee . From top of smokepipe . . .

Size of chimney flye - Other connections to same flue ... . .. ... .
Is hood to be provided? ...

If gos fired, how vented ?

tial from top of appliance? ... . . B

w v o TE 50, how vented ? e oo Forced or gravity?
Rated maximum demand per hour ... e e

ECIAL IN FORMATION

LTI PP RSN

Amount of fee enclosedp ,15..' 40

" APPROVED:;

are

ASSESSOR'S cOpy

L a -
Signaiure of Installer . ”77\”:‘@ 88(:- 8
INSPECTION FILE PPLICANT's

.-
e . T
P T et R s
et g S A e

B T Sihes B o e

-




ATIO
B e DROPERTY, AGDRESS Soiniiats
= " TR W R
TownOr .
Planation \ /ﬁ‘} A
. Strest / /
SubdivisionLot ¢ ,b

T mwwﬁﬁuopsmownms

Last: * 9 ‘i First: 77)//»/,¢ral

Azellmk:m ‘J/ ﬂld,

Malling Addrass o
Owner/Applicant

oty | DY) M@&m RYY,
, Owner/Applla.ants ement
cort

wmm;‘;ummmymmmumramm 2 "““%W”W@ Y MMWWMS‘?P 15 1984
»rfft‘,/'n.a'dg/’ //Vf’?l,) }»Z/.J‘lz :
o Slgnaluraol@mu ppﬂcany/ hwflum‘_ § 1 ¥5pactor Signature
e ; —— O o e
: R ¢ iEO ‘,-.,ION?”%N&‘ g
ThlsAppllcat!on lsfor TypeOfStructureTo Be Served- 1 Plurabh.g To 99'"810"0'3 BV'
1. [LMASTEHPLUMBER
. I
1 g,umﬁ.uma NG 1 [J SINGLEFAMILY RWELLING 2 0 oL BURNERRY
2. ] RELQCATED 2. [J MODULARORMOBILE HOME

3. (1 MFG'D. HOUSING DEALERMECHANIG
PLUMBING 3. [] MULTIPLEFAVILY DWELLING .

. ) TY
%}?R% 6 1%834 4. [J-OTHER - SP.CIFY: j N o :_ S :zzn:snus:w:;movze
\—

ucenses 1) A, 4]
( ‘ Column2 Column1
Numbs an&-ﬂ‘pundl’lplngﬂelmuon Type of Fixture Number __ Ty08 OfFixture
APR Hosebibb / Silicock
R HO(§K JESQopubIlcsewerln osebl coc

Bathtub tend Shower)
{hose casea t3ths connection
JUNe 'slmc;mnﬂnspmedby FloorDrain ,

. ;,1 - Showex¢Separate)
JULm sal bty Ot - - _

Urinal Sink

P

z 233 /‘ 2t

W

. v

TR

Dl ad " 2L N

gy -

A e 4L

HOOK-UP: toan exlsl!ng subsurface Drinklng Fountain VvachBasin

al syatel
JULwygwatgngos ey Indirect Wasta Water Closet (Toilet)

AUG 8=~ 1984 Water Treatment Softener, Fitter, etc. Clothes Wagher

PIPING RELOCATION: ofsaritary Grease/Oll Separator Dist washer
lines, drains, and plping withour
ngw fituras.

AUG‘ 2, Bidet Laundry Tub
Hook-Ups(SubEt?tal) Othercy. p _

: Water Heater

Dental Luspidor Garbage Dispose!

1
Hook-Up Foe le:ﬁcrms‘:b;om)

I %@ﬁmﬁm ﬁ,ﬂ%
. A“‘:z“s&v e
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE il »333 b o
FOR CALCULATING FEE :

Pegetol
HHE - 211 Rov. 463

TOWN COPY

g .
P S o R N e et ey gyl




Department of Human Services'
Division of Hegith Englnmlng
(207) 289-3828

PROPERTV ADDRESQ
PLATLAY]
MO~ 22 BRAMI L
o 5.“**";‘ EAZ S PROPERTY. OWNERS NAME iR
we MAYE ME), (rA’TEpG‘
“ﬁ’;','n“:"’ PHILLIP T ¢ ANTARA
7 THITCHERST >,

Malling Address of
Owner/Applicant -

Owner/Applicant Statement
he bestotmy

(i Ditferant)”
forthe Local

.&w

: .F"'%"‘;}%!fz‘ o

S PORT{A

Caution: Inspection Required

complance with e Malne Flumbing iutes,

Icomlyﬂlamw Inf

| ,w/'*mmm

Sinature of Owner/Applicant
S

This Applicationis tor TypoOt Strueture To Be Servad

tobein

APR 22 1085
<ARSERENR05

Local Plumbing Inspector Signature

1 ‘fﬁ NEW PLUMBING
RELOGATED

PLUM81 w

NOV 12 943,

3. [J MULTIPLE

1 GO NRF g apweLLING

2. [J MODULAR ORMOBILE HOME

XOTHER - SPECIFY:

Noy

29 7984
eonr, HESPITAL

Plumblng 'l'o Be Installed By-

1. %MASTER PLUMBER

2, [J OILBURNERMAN

3. O MFG'D.HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
4. O PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE

5. [] PROPERTY OWNER

LICENSE # I@, 0é,0, 5'

l‘mmbo?}A N I]beQ-Lpagnd Plping Relocation

Column2
Type of Fixture

Column1

Number Type Of Fixturo

y,
=

dNMMubﬂcsawev in

cases wherethe connection
tregulated and Inspected by

Hosebibb / Siflcock

33

Wf

Bathtub (and Showe.)

FooroakC 7 1964

50

53

Shower (Separate)

. A:jt:“ o fg@ ry District,

Urinal

&

Sink .

(44

Drinking F%\Kginl J ]985

1§

Wash Basin

250

7 - _':_9' Hca?%(g]%?%mealxlmtg subsurface
- [ EER 1 geomen

Indirect Waste

Water Closet (Toilet)

FEB 13 1984

Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.

Clothes Washer

ket g8 4
BEidia heLocaTioN: ofsanitary
“lines; dralps, and pipingwithout

Grease/Oil Separator

Dish Washr

Dental Cuspidor

Garbage Disposal

"Bldet

Laundry Tub

BGeri-._“_

Water Heater

F Fixtures (Gubtotal)
Column 2

It

424 LT

FOR CALCULATING FEE

“4

VBT e W e s

TOWN iopv :

NGB [ onr o pom—— s

e

. Y
T ET R TERTA s Py

mxtum(swféiél)

£ 525 Column 25
R




i%'
fas

S R

Department of Human Services
B APP A O Dlvision of Health Engineering
{207)269-382
e fROPEETY ADDRESS
remin | PENTLAN)
' suwifnnﬁmu /”M C- 22 D/?/MH//} [;[,

e, PROPERTY OWNERS NAME | -
jl.asl: /Ll/l/l‘//g MEYA:’ (;EA/TEA’
Neme | PHILLIP T CANTARAGLE
Malling Address ot — Ease A / v
Cwner/Applicant 7 / Al,d T(’ /l E R 5‘7; BIDDE;,” \_ fOsz 5‘% bs//p,a_Q,,g Edl "850% S d:,

{1 DMerent) > )

Owner/Applicant Statsment Caution: Inspecfion Required U oage g.b{-
Ir:ormmrmaInbmhof!sumno‘dl:wonvc‘wmbaslolmy 1haveir ‘ above dittobein

Knowledgeandundasian #,’q; ny forthe Local é/ compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules
v/ &P/ SO

Sinature of CwnetiAppkcant // Date . Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved
X

r 4
(s BAUMGEESF et v =~ - % ‘PERMIT INFORMATION ' )
This Applicationisfor l Type Of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By:

7 1. YA MASTERPLUMBER

. 2. [ OILBURNERMAN

2.'\y] RELOCATED 2. 0 MODULAR ORMOBILE HOME 3. 3 MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC

fm%MB-I-N l%j 3 0] MULTIPLEFAMILY DWELLING DITAL 4. [ PUBLICUTILITYEMPLOYEE *
ANOV' L 4, ’qiomsn - seeorvs. 1 IPITA 5. (] PROPERTY OWNER

L ._£NOV 12 94, LICENSE # M, 1 6,5]

- =
o § Column2 Column1
i NuthAN JooQ-Ulgu r‘xldPlplng Relocation Number Type of Fixture Number Type Of Fixture

L1 AN 108 Aicsovorn 733 | Hosabion 1 sitcack 174% Bathtub (and Shower)

Charped

s
1. ﬁ NEWPLUMBING 1 [ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
s, &

thosa cases where the connaction ~a
'3 notregulated and inspectad by / j: {/ Floor Drain 53 Shower (Separate)
1 1

# slocal Sanitary District.
e Urinal / [/[,Z Sink

LU
" . &5
HOOK-UP; to an existing subsurface ./ (? Drinking Fountain 45‘0 Wash Basin
wastewater disposal system. N —
. / 52, Indirect Waste /50 Water Closet (Tollet)
1, 1

.
W

Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washer

Sl g |
L g g

PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary . 3 Grease/Qil Separator Dish Washer
lines, drains, and piping without
new fixtures. Dentai Cuspidor Garbage Disposal

Ny

gx:

S

& .

PN 3]
4

et

‘I‘/;

Bidet Laundry Tub

RIS 1T phate

Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Other: : Waler Heater

g ‘ Fixtures (Subtotal I's “Fixtures (Subtota

Hook-Up Fee,ip i 1903 Column2 ) ( Column :
i , . Fixtures(3ubtotal)

Column2

Total Fixturos

W AR ¢ e M TR A M e+

T

il

s
: =
i, ‘g’ .

PO —
o &
-

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE , - —
FOR CALCULATING FEE “FixturoFeo " - 4igik

L]

~
.a;g;%:‘%ﬁiy&

—nna

ﬁ‘qol 3]
HHE - 211 Rev, 483 TOWN CORY

e &

Vv b pantHTASY Ot + o 155 v 30 tht e wirm . .
N ¥ - BEEN O s




5,5

. . P L
o STATE OF MAINE' LICH 04956
;@ PLUNBERS EXAMINING BOARD.
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STATE OF MAINE S §
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES Lo
AUGUSTA, MAINE 04333 .

FAICHAEL R:PETIT
JOSEPH E. BKENNA®Y COMMISSIONER
GOVERNOR
March 8, 1984
McERO

Attention: James Richter
0. Box 2419
Portland, Maine 04104

Subject: AMSCO =~ Modular Ii, Toilet/Lavatory Facility, Maine Medical
Center, Portland.

Dear Mr. Richter:

This office is in receipt of yuar lfﬂ:_j:er dgted March 6, 1984 plus
enclosed product literature for the above referenced raé{w .

In reviewing the product l%te' Q’;H}'e, I noticed that the gfﬁduct has

been 1listed by the Intetﬂ@if:iqx}ql assdclation of fechanied] ahd Plumbing
officials and bears the UBC 1abgl,

As such, this office would have no objections to the installation and
use of the product at the Maine Medical Center.

If you have any other questions, pleise feel free to contact this

office.
Sincerely,
1/\\ - ,/ [)/7
/.\’é' ‘L'L:_(/ / / )LL ..
David P. Breau
Plans and Standards Review
bivision of Health Engineering
DPB/mo

ce: Ernold Gnodwin, LPI




1207) 265-252¢

PROPERTY ADDRESS -
Portland, Maine

22 Bramhall Street, ’,-—--‘ < .
“PROPERTY OWNERS NAME ~} PORTLAND ﬂ PERMIT 3 1,174 TOWN COPY
Maine Medical Center o Qg gl <18 sl_._\__L_l_L_lFEEa Butate |
% Fist. i | ol Lond_ 1]
Apiant | scribner & Iverson, Inc.

“aaning Addressot:| P .0.00X ée
‘OwnerAppicant | Portland, Maine 04112.

Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required

Teauty that the Bformanor Subrmeta'1s Comect I e bestof my Ihava inspectod the instaliation. 8o ec above nlomndtpben
Lrowledige 90 UnJeSIANC INa! By faisAcanon & raasn v the Locs! complanos wits the Maing Phumbing 13

k " jo Ceny B uies
e ety 1-30-8 e 6 1985 A

“ "Sqralure ot Ownes Appicant 7~ [ * Loce Pmbing Inspector Sgalee Dt Approved
- AW 4

a PERMIT INFORMATION

This Applicsfion Is for Type Of Structure To Be Served: ' Plumbing To Be Instaliod By:
1. q MASTER PLUMBER

2. [3 OILBURNERMAN

2 [ RELOCATED 20 MODLLAR OR MOBILE HOME 3 [ MFGD HOUSING DEALER MECHANIC
PLUMBING 3, 5 MUATIPLE FAMILYDWELLING 4 [ PUBLIC UTLITY EMPLOYEE

a.ﬁoms'n « SPECIFY . Haspital———— 5. [J PROPERTY OWNER

L . ueenses (.0 6. a4

r : Column2 Column?
Number Mook-Ups And Pipinj Relocation . Type of Fixture Numbet Type Ot Firture

Hosebibb / Silleack Bathtub (and Shower)

1. T NEWPLUMBING 1 1 [ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

HOOK-UP. topublic sewerin

those cases whera the connaciion
i ot tagulated and inspesied by ) Fioor Drain Shower (Separate)
the toca! Sanitary District. ' - -

Urina! ' | Sink *

{
!
+
H
i
i

Drinking Fountain WashBasin

HOOK-# 1o8n existing subsuriace
wasigwaler dieposa’ system

Indirect Waste Water C.oset (Toitet)

Water Treatmént Soferer, Filter, elc. Clothes Washer

PIPING RELOCATION. ofssntary Grease KON Sepaalor DishWasher

Lnes, giains, 8nd piping without
naw fixturas. Dentat Cuspidor Garbage Disposal

Bidet Laundry Tub

Hook-Ups (Sublotal) . | other.__Drinking Fountain Wate! Hester

Fixtures (Sublotsl ) Fixtures (Subiota

Hook-Up Fee Column2 } : w‘sfsi\hi §

Fixtires (Subtotal)
Columnl

Total Flxtures

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
"Ena CALCULATING FEE

- o
crou Fee
IE 211 Ry, 400 TR CUH . o

— o - . o - S s ewmwn TRt em ot N




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date __ December 5 ,1084
Receipt and Permit number 07644

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portlard, Mcine: -

The urdersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 22 Bramhall Street -~ Charles A. Dana - Health Educ. Center
OWNEE’'S NAME: Maine Medical Center ADDRESS: 22 Bramhall Street

OUTLETS:

Receptacles__ 108  Switches _78 __ Plugmold it. TOTAL _186 :
FIXTURES: (number of) . — <

Incandescent __©9 __ Flourescent 169 (not strip) TOTAL __238 [...............
7 Strip Flourescent _96 _ ft. .....cocovrivnenn.s
SERVICES: ‘

Overhead Underground Temporary, TOTAL amperes v

METERS: (number of) e e veneeeen e 74*_
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional _3_ .. ....... cearaaaees e g 50

1HPoroOver 7 ciiiviiniininnnes Cererireees e 7 00—
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units)
Eleetric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING
Oi} or Gas (by a main boiler) Cheretet cieerees
Qil or Gas (by separate units) N
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges - Water Heators
Cook Tops N, Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers - Compactors
Fans 4 Others (denote)

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of})
Branch Panels 5 ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie it e it acieesnaanas (/___5_._0_0__
Traesformers ___ 1 .......... TR O, veereens 2 2,00
Air Conditioners Central Unit ___ 2
Separate Units (windows) . .iviiiviiicineeninees crereniinene
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Over 20 sq. ft. __
Swimming Pools Above Ground ___
In Ground
- Fire/Burglar Alarms Residenticl
Commercial __1
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, ete.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency tenerators
INSTALLATION FEE DUE
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16D) .cuoiviivrneiiniinecisneeereansons sus .
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE,

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on , 10__; or Will Call __ XX
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __E. S. Boulos Co.
ADDRESS: 40 Circus Time Road, So. Portland
TEL.:. 772-3705

MASTER LICENSE NO.- _ 3291 TURE CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: :

INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —

PermitNumber -:,Q 7 & n\¢\

Location |D~MT\M m\«% .W*s

Qwner DE» _ﬂY\r s C.
1 2-5-PY

[ A

Date of Permit

m;.m.m._w_ Inspection
By Inspectos . . -

-
Pcrmit Application Register Page No. ..W| =
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St seti e 38 e tMhoged G ek
PROPERTY ADCRESS

j
Toor Or -
prem Pcrtland, taine

S-ent T
$aerire | 22 Branhall Street PORTLAND

- PROPERTY OWNERS NAME
paine Medical Center

PERHIT ¢ 1,343 TOWN COPY

[§X]
8Lt 4 1y Jree B
Ls Furgs

LELYS
\,\.m Scribner & Iverson,Incg

waxlewne | P,0,Box27 7
O P | nortland, Maine 04112

~ Owner Applicamt §tatemnont
Fopy M N o SLTIRT S SR e e o'y

/

AR R g D

Caution: Inspection Reguired
19023 15000102 M ~$R'A00F 00T 2 R i iD e in

Corpace w 1o Hak Prsnieeg Ries NOV 4 1985

T Approvae

37

Arowetpt MO AT 3000 20 iy A eaior 3 220 by e Loc
Prdng i3 "5; I 7.&1 )
zf“z é/a & Dl Crey LT
) =1

S§-For ¢ Owe Aopraant
1L
PERMIT INFOAMATION

4t e —— o — ey A AR BRI UGS

1828 P o=y epany S

r

Ao S 2L

P T I

™iy Application s for
§ T NEWPL.UME NG

-2 T RELOCATED

«

"7 PLUMENG

Type Ot Structure Tc Be Served:

1 [ SNGLE FAMILY DAVELLING

o MODULAR DR MOBILE HOME
8 5 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING
« B OTHER - SPEGIFY . Hospital

.

Plumbing To Be Installed By:

1 Fmesteanumeen

2 [ OwB.INEAMAN

3 [T MFGD HOUS'NG DEALER MECHAN
4 [J PUBLCUTLITYEWFLOYE .

5 ([J PROPEATYOWNER

vcensee [0, 06 9 4

Number Hook-Ups Ang Piping Relocation

Column2
. Type o' Fisture

Columin'd
Number Type On Firture

KOOK-JP. topubiic sawerin
$hosh 2230t who e the cone etlon

Hosetvbb  Silicock

' Bathtub (Lhe Stower)

800" 95 '0'0C anC inspacted by
Pw ioca Saniany Drsinct

Fioor Drain

Showe 'Separale)

Unnal

Sink ¢

HOOKJP 108" 813!~ subsu™acy
wisen e deposa’sysien

Drink g Fountain

Wash Basin

ind -ect Wasle

+Wa!e' Cicset (Toile')

Water Treatmnen Savener Flter elc

: Cigthes Washer

PIPNG RZ.OCATION o'sa~tary

Lnes 0°2 18 B30 PG wihout

Greass Oil Sepasalor  +

D sk Washer

e TR

Denta: Cuspdot

Gabage Disposal

Bidet

taundy Tud

Hook-Ups (Subtotal)

Ower,_ 3" Rocf Drains

Wate' Haater

PR, PR i
e ® r———— —

Hook.llp Fee

1
L
-t
3
[
3
X

Fixtures {Sublotst)

Cotumn 2

Fixtures (Sublistal)
Columnt

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
FCR CALCULATING FEE

Firtures (Subsal)
Columnd

Teds! Flrtuseg

| oAt DERTRRE WIS T PRI e O ST
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- PRCPERTY ADLRESS
> R T\
p‘:.i; Pertland, Maine

k7

St R ——

scmeiwe | 22 Bramnall st. s v -

R —— _Lpgopsnrf OWNERE NAME PORTLAND PERMIT %+ 1,344 TOWM CoPY
Maine VMedical Conter l

Ow
i Sl 11 1 e s
lLagt Fust i

i Lete1 i |
'ﬁ‘:’" Scribner & Iverson, Inc, LociPumfg s Sgriur

ulnl~'\;'k‘!.¢"ﬂl°' P,0,Box 27
°‘":‘.,‘V"‘“,, ™ | Portland, Kaine 04112

Owner Applicant Statement Caution; Inspection Required
e LT N P o 20707 13 e e o' my N8 Ngected e RS a3 8, Lerahbod o e
Ot 00 013U M oy 5 cavr 5 15ty g v PPy gl
iy 307 & Perg SPLICe wl e Ma g Plumtng Rues

th.aé//} ///p/f’f:-t.—y //lééé DF(" 1 ) ZSv:‘
785°4 1 3 Dwme Aigv = Due LiXs Pu=dog tnsiucty Soatg Ore A5p-2ved

PERMIT INFORMATION )
This &pplicationls for Type Of Structurs Te Be Served: Plumbing To Be Instatled By:

L e

,w

Sl
~
"

‘

s

1 [ AEWA.UMENG 1 [ SNGLE FAMILY DWELLING ! I MASTER PuumsER
: 2 [ Ok B.auERMAN
3 [C MFGC HOUSNG CEALEE WECHANIC
4 O PUBLCUTILITY EMPLOYEE
§ [ PROPEATY OwNER

eenseo 10,0,_69,4

Column 2 Columnn 1
. Type's' Frture Numbet Trpe OtF.rue

| et

2 T SELOCATED 2 T MODULAR D= MOBILE HOAE
PLuMenG 3 2 MULTIPCE FAMILY DWELLING

¢ fZ orza . seecary | HOSPital

| NOV 4 1385

Nurlet Kosk-Upa Ang Piping Qe'acation

HOQX P e publc sawerin Hoselxbbd  S.icock
those c1s0s where e SOV ecion

B0 07 000 anc ~szactez by Fioor Drain Showe: (Separate)
e s Sa~iany Distagy

Eathtit 'ane Stower)

Uanal Sk

J HOONJP t1o8n e ngsubs,ace Drnk.ng Fountam Vias* Basin
was'emi'e J5p080" syslen

Indrect Waste Water Cicse! (Toilet)

Water Traatmer Sotesar Fler ale Clothes Washer

PIEG RELOCATION of sa~viar Grease OUSepaator | Dish Washer
Ines 2-ang 8¢ pipng wtout

M friveg, Denta' Cuspidor

Gatage Dispesa!

8.3 Laundry Tub
Hoek-Ups {Subtotal) Oter, R00E drain

Waler Haater

Flxtures {Sublotal Fixtures (Sudlotal
Hook-Up Fee @xu(m:,z ) ’tcf:l‘urn‘:ﬂ )
) v {Subiatal)
X i Columni
Tete!
* SEE PEAMIT FEE SCKEDULE Flrturss
FOR CALCULATING FEE Flctrs Foe

Kook Up Fae
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6\\7 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ERMIT 158 L.

N BO.CA USEGROUP ... ...iiviiiiiiiiiiiiienen, Ceeeaieiens

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ()OI\[\:l 8 mlg 1585

ZONING LOCATION ................... .. PORTLAND, M2INE . Rec.. 6,..1885@ity Of Portiana

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICFS. PORrLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, re pair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipnient or change wse in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

LOCATION ........ 22 pyamhall. Street. pagemant.1820. Blﬁg...... Fire District #1 0, #2 0
1. Owner's name and address ..{.adne. .eodcal, Cenker..-. same............. Telephone 871701%1..
2. Lessee’s name and address ...{Jack Hasierly ... ... ... 1‘iQTd°W8’i‘:tl&nd"ﬁd‘04
3. Contractor’s name and address Ea..Wa. C'unn.iugban &.8ons. ‘Pvps BQX $Qephone 393-0246
et e et e rt i Cee cveas [ vrvesssessasssssss No. Of sheets ,......
Proposcduseofbulldlng . L’ospital, ................. Ceeeen tet tereesesisnescesss.s No. families ..........
Last use ......88Re...... e easiees eeeeaserraneereatetee st taasraranares seesenss No, families covuounans
Materiat ........... No.stories ..... ..Hea\ ..... Crreeenes Styleofroof ...........ocvv i RoOOMING o evvvininnnnenns
Other buildings on samelot ...... .....
Estimated contractural cost §..80,000400 Appeal Fees [
FIELD INSPECTOR—MTI. ..ovvvviiiinivaiionnninnes ' Base Fe:
@775 5451 Late Fee
Renovations to the autopsy room, as per plans. TOTAL $420.00 . ...

Stump of Special Conditions
ISSUE PERMIT 10 #3

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WOEK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... =%, ..... Is any electrical work m -olved in this wark? ... yes .
Is connection to bt tade to public sewer? ............. If not, what 1s proposed for sewage? ........
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....oovvvvvvinenn.n, . Form notice sent? ........
Height average grade to top of plate ... ............... Height average grade to highest point of roof ...............
Size.front....oovvvvn.depthoiieoint, NoO. SLOries cuvuans. solidor filled land?....... ....earthorrock?.oovensnnns
Material of foundation ..... Cereereeaeneieaeas Thickness, top ........ bottom ........ ellar s . e
Kindofroof .vvvuuveinvravenninnnnen Riseperfoot.. .. .vevveniines ROOfFCOVETING v evvervanerriiiernonssiisnenons
No. of chimneys ...... e Material of chimneys ....... of lining..........Kindofheat.......... fuel.......
Framing Lumber—Kind ............. Dressed or full a1ze? .. ..vvvvu o Corner posts ... R Sillseeviiiiininins
Size Girder .....ovvvunenns Columns under girders . ....coevnven. LSize.oaa., «ooe.o Max.oncenters....... ceeeaes
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2xd-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and ﬂat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: Ist floor ......oovuee B T« R £« Jroof Looiiiiaaia,

On centers: Ist floor ....... e e 22d e, JAd ol Jroof Lo

Maximum span: Istfloor .............. i RPN )+ IS (1]+] SO
i€ ane story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ............. Ceerserieesaereenes height? ..ooovnl .. .

IF A GARAGE
No ~arsnow accommodated onsamelot .. ... . tobeaccommodatcd .. ... numbe. commercial cars to be accommodated ...,
Will automobile repairing be dune other than minor repairs te cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
RU:LDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .....  Will work require disturbing of any tree ona publicstreet? , '/A
BUlLDlNG CODE: sivvvvivirirasnsrnenninseesenss Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fire Dept.: ..... teesressanaesansassneseaseasenesss 10 sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Depts ovviiiiiiiiineenenrnscnvsnineanneeass  are sserved? . 000,
[0, T R ~ .
/ / \
Signature of Applicant ... ..¢. TR P o 1 1¢) (- S

Cladence Blanchard £or e W

TYPEQUT ChAYAR % - Soma: & Matng weereeeeeeee 10 20 38 40

Mad (61311 S
and AdAress +v.vviuveriiiiiiciinirireseias

Z —
N
Ry
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
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A DMSIOI’I Of McCadhv Brothers Company MCCARTHY BROTHERS C ONSTRL “TON COMPANY
134 North Rock Hif Road $1, Lous. s 63124 D80 O McCorthw Bolhrs Compony
(314) 9¢8-0825 PO. Box 20036, Brentwood Station - &
: St Louis, MO 63144 (314) 968.330 :
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oereé’i\g M)A
Fnom'_l__\—/ /2’ AUER R
TO THIS PERSON FOR AerlQN__'AA e Lizany Y OF %M%b Bk tueowrwu
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CITY OF POITLAND

DEPARTMENT OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

November 9, 1982

Maine Medical Center
22 Bramhall Street
Portland, Maine

Dear Sirs:

Ycur application for a building permit to construct
foundation only at 22 Bramhall Street, Portland, Maine is
being issued with the following requirement:

1. All forndation systems shall be erected as pevr
Article 10 of the 1981 BOCA Basic Ruilding Code
where applicable. (Also, See City of Portland,
Maine amer”ments to Municipal Code Chapter 301)
(Builfi~ . @)

If you ha. . . questions on this requirement, please
don't hesitate s .all my office.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/ulb

ANR AALISRRER frareT e AARTO s e s iras a o B an e o ol




APPLICATION i:‘-'OR PERMIT TR
B.O.CA. USE GROUP .......ovvvrnnnnninnennnenees IERMIT I%UH

, B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .......... 91011 MOV 10 1962
ZONING LOCATION ...... ﬂ =, é POK fLAND, MAINE ...g.an-‘s:h. X, 1982 o

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECT:CN SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE L[H UI FUR i l,ni@

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
ey..inment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
LOCATION ........22. Bramhall. .$tyeek..................ccoeeeeenenen. . Fire Dis mt #0, 20
{. Owner's name and address .Maine, Medical Ctx. - same . Telephon ‘0111
2. Lessee's name and address ......... Telephone.......'...... ;
3. Contractor’s name and address ... QWRED c«veesroratnrirtsricistoiiaeicacsrnscsos Tclephgﬁc..............
e e e ereeeeereriereeiissienes deesaesrseseneiitasesereniseeesesnensneess NO.Of sheets cilin,
Pyoposed us? of building couhospital o No, families
LLGSE USE » v vnvensennsensoneesnsensonessonsesssnsessrsesassasvsnssneerssrassves saoesoes NO families coouiinis
Kiaterial . vvvoeves. No.stories ....... Heat coovueeoen.... Styieofroof cooveeeivvnan o Roofing oy,
dtherbuildingsonsamelot.............................‘.................................... '

e

nresreens

e atsssticisannoe

Estimated contractural cost $...667.000 ., Appeal Fees $... %5.00‘ e
FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. . eevverenevenernseensens Base Fee . 3:345:00.,
@ 775-5451

- : . . _ LateFeegite plan: Review
Foundation only, major site plan review TOTAL $...50.00

ippeaY pustuined %-— LS 2,2

This appm VN g

Stamp of Special Conditions

] Tlre veay o,
Poes -+ g, seazge Pt ‘.0-,(.“‘“ 1009 gaa o ‘
kgai to, T NS Sorape R PN - !

H83tiian, uhm

iy

‘NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subconlracrors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

DFTAILS CF NEW WORH
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .... ... ...... Inany clectrical work ir.volved in this work? ....c..oeuet
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...... ...... i not, what is propos:d for sewage? ..o .eeieieiensn,
Has & ntic tank notice been sent? ovvvvevvereerreesas s FOIMNOLCE SEN? o thuvrneiieiisirninseniiiniiienns.
Height average grade to tup of plate .....oooevvn oents Height average grade to highest 7ot f reof ..oveuniiinen,
Shze.front ...... ... ..depth............ No.stories ..... ...colidorfilledland?...........canhorrock? c.uvniinnns
Material of foundation ......covvv vivvieenea . Thickness, 10p ........bottom ... cellar.oiis viviiviannaenne
Kind of r00f . .s vuveserreesernneaees RisERErfoot .ooevvie vavevrsc ROOFCOVERING cvtveeiaiantvininnieiinenes
No.ofchimneys..................Matcrialofchimncys.......oflining..........Kindofheat... R {1 1-! SR
FramingLumber—Kind.............Drcssedorfullsize?.............Comerpos\s.............Sills............ .
Size Girder «vvveeeereers oo Columnsunder girders .oovvvvvvvnneno  Sizeoasaon . Max oncenters..covnueeenunns '
St-ids (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flut roof span over 8 fect.

Joists and rafters: ‘lstﬂoor...............2nd..........,..,3«1 Cheeaes PR {11+ [

On centers: 1SE F1OOT vreeevennronee o210 vorveevnnneee , 300 covivnnnnn. o 100f iiiiiiiiiins

’ Maximum span: 1SUTI008 vuvevnennnenne o 200 oovvinnnnnnen 30 oiiiiniinnen 100 ciiiiiiiin
If one story building swith masonry walls, thickness of walls? ...ivviviiiiiiinnnn, Crreenenis .o height? oooiiialn,

if A GARAUE
Mo. cars now sccommodated onsamelot ... ., to be accommodated . . . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated .....
Will automobile repainng be done other wan minor repairs to cars b, bitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS 8Y: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
RUILDING lNSPé"] ION— I’l AN W; ,Z' Will worb require disturbing of any trec ona publicstreet? ..
ZONING., A/ . ~Xl . iR /§
RUILDING CODE: ...oiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiasananaesas 'Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept: ..oovveeenin Cheieaae Cereeas e to sec that ta= State and City requirements pertai-ing thereto
Health Dept: .oovviivinnnnen, R Ceveen Ceeees «v. e observed? .........
Others ..ot virevviniinns e eaiieeaeeies s
Signature of Applicant ... ooiiiiiiiici i Phone # ... R same ...
Type Name of sbove Maine Medical Centex ... ... 16,20 30 40
sent in by ~ail Other .o e i e
and Address .. 0 oL e
- Mok e Uiy APFLITANT § 0PV OFFICE FILE COPY




. 5_/4?/{/%/

Se

L-20 w“'g ,72,//_ 2cor
Lyt s f/ﬂ

NOTES

L-23-£2 x%zwu/ Mmﬂ

uonvINy
sduien

AA\/ LJ;A%/

)
W/ﬁ Suiang

7 —’"//

7

>y, /w%/»%,

Z“A’!“'@/}/W@ PLLE Kv '
272

paroxddy

CI-7

L mﬂ«ﬁn!/u MMM,&/}
"B fo

- 2L
= a3 :
e A P e d i fpn i A

?.sogf?\\
B ERENE
a%S':’
E'b%)
e Ch
s 2

™1 = )
°‘> C S

ho ,

: 3

;C)')'?/;MJ, o

.

A

L1, mej

/ . . - ) .
:/-%a;«m_//,, ,’/(,n R RS /t il s L / Zﬁ{u i ¢#¢M¢
~ . 1 2 Ve
w?’f»z‘,u o { [ ﬂ‘!—/ Y '.{g._,_g,;;,/l . / [ —éc.é/ cles Eran
7 4 " - AR / ¥ 7

"%/"t\ (’/ébb/ /10/7/[/

1 c? .

fz«.zx o b4

AUy o3 B0 chiy Ha (s e s
éJJB\%%M ' L’ A
beacfy.- | ' BRI ATR z%.//ﬁ«mﬂ// /
/("14'44 ‘\«r//]‘/g P4 £ ;{,

// A

“

_axr” .

/

1o U&n/ /({/ il”//z v STE

4 7

LEATN A
ftaas




: \ :‘Ix;:;rlland, Mairie, ......
To'the INSPECTOR (O BUILDINGS, rortiAws, e,

% The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 14 install 4y
AR -ance:awith the Lagws of Maine, the Building Code of the

Location .

g Name and address of owner of appliance ~.Maine M

Installer's name and nddress

ical

To-iristall ~burner. . replaseniin

st e raggy

R T T T TR erniaring

FEE
ST T PR e LT

' chnfion of appliance et s
If 50, how protected? .
Minimuym distance to burnable mat
From top of smoke pipe ...........
Si.cof ~himney flje .‘. - Other connections to same fly
If gas ﬁxjed how vented? ... .

) W@l}ﬁéuﬁipipntrfrcsh airbe supplied o the.appliance to insure

Tt e, PYTTTA

erial, from top of appliang
weere From front of appliance

T e i e, L

‘ é‘iﬁ&f:{nd\type of buther . . . Babek. :xgﬁx.,re.gis,te.n,‘
s Wil operator be always in attendance? .

“Type-of floor beneath burner congrete - o Size of
Location of ofl storage . RBXXERENR, undergound.
Low water shut off R 12 Makg Rellange
Wil alt tanks be more th::tvﬁve feet from any flame¥es,.. .

Total capacity.of any"‘dxisﬁ'rigastnmge tanks for furnace burners .

" Lovatinn of appliance ......... ... . e Any burnable n

If 50, how. protected? ...... A
Skirting at bottom of appliance?

T it e,

£ »
5.8

e . Distance to combustib}
From front of appliance ... e From sides and hacle

Size of chimpey flue: rrrmsssssnssenns ey Other connections ¢o same I
Is hood to be'provided? .. U | 80, how vented;
- "ff?gas fired, how vented? ...,

- @i’gégimr\;goﬁs\Eiih'rPMENT:dR

.mumm.45.»."..-.m.-....m,u..,-...'.....m..uvn.....u....m-..-.-. e e,
i

Prvremennd,

T i

Vres e

T ieriiyen. T o

ettt e b, MR s by .

T e ey

B LTI P N

S, RISt iiidaayga,

nelosed? . 15400 :

T resaaea,

i L T T VP R el v, .

observed?

rimant
LT RTINS i

. R
. €s 30p

R LI PP PP

“Signature of Installer ..., ...

" INSPECTION FILE  APPLICANT o AssEssor

pe

o 4 N v
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FILL IN AND BIGN VIITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

¢ following heating, cooking oy
City of Portland, ang the Tollowng

0ld section- main boiler roo
-~-22‘-.&E§mha1~1---~St'~--«-------~ Use of Building ~hospital.. . - . No. Storjes
..,.......Jame.s....ch...:-...P...... )s,..B

' ‘General Description .of Work

- IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
e veneess ANty Durnablé materia] in floor sugfa

-« Kind of fuel?
¢ or casinig. top of furnace

. R CFa 'a".
e Bromi, sidesior back-of applianc
s s s, Rafed miairim demand per hoyr .
proper and safe combtistion? ,,

e IF OIL BURNER:

yes.... Does ojl supply line feed §

=+ How many tanks enclosed 3
TE"COOKING APPLIANCE T LT

... Height of Legs, ifany . .. “

v m...-y.-..uu....,...:......-..u......n.......-.».(-..m - ey

SPECIAL INFORMATION
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¢ material from {op of appliance? ... .
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